11/2/25, 10:13 AM

NJSIAA / M-F Athletic XC Sectionals North 1 2025 - 11/1/2025

Group 3 Girls 5k Run CC 1000 3G

NJSIAA Sectionals - North 1 2025 - Girls Group 3 (Raw)

Garret Mountain
Rankings
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49

Knapp, Amanda
Pirog, Julia
Pelov, Gabriella
Johnson, Leah
Fermin, Emme
Pizzirusso, Kendall
Wolmer, Makenna
Molter, Nicole
Willis, Lilah
Prendergast, Meghan
Young, Julianna
Cromwell, Madeline
Roeca, Elia
McNamara, Regan
Cerulo, Samantha
Storr, Jasmine
Carey, Grace
Costa-Stienstra, Ju
Capala, Kamila
Mikolay, Ella
Henninger, Alaina
Vitolo, Sandra
Young, Jaidyn
Oster, Lillian
Seals, Lauren
Carro, Isabella
Smith, Sophie
Graham, Cassandra
Rogoff, Lindsey
Leon, Mabel
Shilley, Eleanor
Edelstein, Stella
Williams, Kara
George, Anjali
Mullan, Anina
D'Andrea, Christina
Welsch, Leah
Suarez, Gabriella
D'Agostino, Ella
Mistry, Rakhi
Colasante, Liliana
Harry, Zara
Burchell, Maggie
Turner, Sophia
Miotto, Carla
Keenan, Lyla
Kuber, Julianna
Jablonska, Julia
Grabowski, Allison

12
11

Roxbury HS

Morris Knolls HS
Montville Twp. HS
Roxbury HS

NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Mount Olive HS
Tenafly HS

Mount Olive HS
Randolph HS
Ramapo HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
Tenafly HS

NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Randolph HS
Tenafly HS
Randolph HS

Mount Olive HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morris Knolls HS
Montville Twp. HS
Ramapo HS
Randolph HS

NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Ramapo HS

Morris Hills HS
Northern Hig
Morris Knolls HS
Mount Olive HS
Fort Lee HS

Mount Olive HS
Montville Twp. HS
Ramapo HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Mount Olive HS
Montville Twp. HS
Morris Hills HS
Montville Twp. HS
Randolph HS

Fort Lee HS
Northern Hig
Morris Hills HS
Garfield HS
Roxbury HS

Morris Hills HS
Garfield HS
Paramus HS

https://nj.milesplit.com/meets/711762-njsiaa-sectionals-north-1-2025/results/1238976?type=raw
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10:13 AM

#209
#332
#193
#267

#77
#368
#252
#174
#198
#178
#416
#334
#268

#69
#373
#397
#966

#40

#66
#270
#256
#372
#250
#196
#367
#253
#272
#418
#333

#17
#254

#15

#72
#396
#398
#419
#195
#275

#71
#415

#68
#4092

#41

#73

#79
#276
#958

#16
#969
#968

#19

Lyon, Mia

Loia, Taylor
Valencia, Violet
Murphy, Ella
Ramirez, Yuliana
Hurtado, Faith
Maclaren, Annabelle
Faherty, Kelsie
Hyder, Samarah
Shevchik, Sierra
Kohles, Samantha
Pernetti, Taylor
O'Rourke, Riley
Lee, Maya

Weah, Ava
Nicholls, Evelyn
Quevedo, Hanyi
Hernandez, Sofia
Gomez, Martina
Bailey, Claire
Gibbons, Emma
Lovins, Skyler
Blanz, Nora
Doherty, Amanda
Brown, Anisa
McCrossin, Elena
Gatti, Olivia
Machado, Rebecca
McDermott, Caroline
Nunez, Frances
Pasquini, Juliette
Grogan, Lily

Tung, Kiera

Estua Carrillo, Mar
Rezvin, Eleonor
Nazarko, Lily
Crocker, Ashlyn
Russo, Deanna
Park, Rachel
Chapnik, Ariella
Lee, Giselle

Yuan, Mia

Sanchez, Angela
Camaja, Angelica
Yunga, Julie

Tiro, Katelyn
Amaya Guzman, Yasmi
Minaya, Gabriella
Villamar, Victoria
Vertermano, Gabriel
Presna, Kismery

NJSIAA Sectionals - North 1 2025 - Girls Group 3 (Raw)

Mount Olive HS
Ramapo HS

Morris Hills HS
NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Garfield HS
Roxbury HS
Northern Hig
Montville Twp. HS
Morris Knolls HS
Montville Twp. HS
Wayne Valley HS
Ramapo HS

NV - 01d Tappan HS
Fort Lee HS
Roxbury HS
Tenafly HS
Cliffside Park HS
Dover HS

Fort Lee HS

NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Northern Hig
Roxbury HS
Northern Hig
Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS
Northern Hig
Paramus HS

Wayne Valley HS
Ramapo HS
Bergenfield HS
Northern Hig
Bergenfield HS
Fort Lee HS
Tenafly HS
Tenafly HS

Wayne Valley HS
Morris Knolls HS
Paramus HS

Fort Lee HS

Wayne Valley HS
Fort Lee HS
Tenafly HS

Dover HS

Garfield HS
Garfield HS
Paramus HS
Cliffside Park HS
Bergenfield HS
Cliffside Park HS
Cliffside Park HS
Bergenfield HS
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1 Randolph HS

https://nj.milesplit.com/meets/711762-njsiaa-sectionals-north-1-2025/results/1238976?type=raw
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2

10

11

12

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:
Mount Olive HS
Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:
Morris Knolls HS
Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:
NV - 0ld Tappan HS
Total Time: 1:47:
Average: 21:
Montville Twp. HS
Total Time: 1:47:
Average: 21:
Ramapo HS
Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:
Morris Hills HS
Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:
Roxbury HS
Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:
Tenafly HS
Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:
Northern Highlands
Total Time: 1:55:
Average: 23:
Fort Lee HS
Total Time: 1:56:
Average: 23:
Garfield HS
Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
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49

77

65

58

72

51

70

80

73

79

3/3



